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Swim without flip turns.

Play in the river like current.

Low impact aquatic exercise.

Model

Current

Fastlane Pro  current system
For fitness and fun, the Fastlane Pro current system adds a whole new dimension to your pool. 
Now you can transform any pool with the Endless Pools Original current! 

5-hp, Single propeller, 1:08/100-yard top pace (1:14/100-meter) , 21” x 16” water outlet grill  

ENDLESS™ POOLS FASTLANE® PRO CURRENT SYSTEM

Call 484-768-1660 to speak with a Product Specialist or visit endlesspools.com 

Construction

Control  
System

Fitness  
Accessories

 
Certifications

Finish Options

316L Stainless Steel, Reinforced Acrylic

Wireless Remote (standard); Endless Pools Fit@Home app (optional)

Digital Pace Display, Hydrostride™ Underwater Treadmill, Aquabike,  
Floor Mirror, Duo SwiMP3 Player, Swim Communicator,  
Aquatic Exercise Step, Swim Accessories Package

 2017 VGB Compliant, ETL Listed Ref. #2001770, Meets EEA standards and is E listed. 

Platinum Sapphire

Minimum 
Clearance 
Guidelines

18”

18”

29”

38”

21”

19”
 

 

To ensure a turbulence-free swim current, installation 
should meet these guidelines:

• Water depth at least 39”

•  Current Unit at least 18” from an 
adjacent wall or obstruction

•  Current Unit at least 12’ from an 
opposing wall or obstruction. 
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